DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Van Hool / BOX/SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie

Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie

Algemene staat

ID

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GVW

Serienummer

Van Hool
Gesloten opbouw
1997
06-03-1997
Wit
Gebruikt

DE JONG

Goed

9966

8.440kg
29.560kg
38.000kg

28869

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL  info@dejongtrucks.nl

+31 (0) 183 67 28 00

www.dejongtrucks.nl




Van Hool / BOX/ SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen 3

Accessoires

e ABS
e Hardhouten vloer
o SAF-Assen
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